
Pos 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

62a 

5 

94 

345 

135 

666 

92 

146 

880 

755 

64 

210 

913c 

989 

39 

484 

588 

738 

747 

905 

801 

603 

888 

174 

239c 

106 

616 

818 

191 

Name 

Andy DiBrino 

Alexander Calloway 

Jon Glaefke 

Rusty Gill 

Douglas Darrah 

David Lancaster 

Joel Ohman 

Craig Pascucci 

Alex George 

Josh Lerner 

Wesley Lakis 

Nathan Gravelle 

Bodie Kaiser 

Joshua Smith 

Dennis GarciaDelgado 

Ryan G Robinson 

Matthew Porter 

Brinton Robinson 

Gordon Branson 

Himesh Kurera 

Dimitri Litsas 

Gregg Goodwin 

Jake Tran 

Paul Kuhn 

Abigail Wessels 

Tyler Ervin 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Nicholas Martinez 

Aidan Hancock 

Class 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Saturday Race 1 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

Diff 

41.515 

47.962 

1:10.373 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

24.595 

24.907 

31.076 

31.174 

52.348 

52.757 

53.032 

1:01.024 

1:01.068 

1:01.478 

1:13.280 

1:25.033 

1:34.677 

1:41.903 

1:42.228 

1:43.022 

1:43.785 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 

11:37.348 

12:18.863 

12:25.310 

12:47.721 

11:42.659 

12:29.801 

11:34.968 

11:59.563 

11:59.875 

12:06.044 

12:06.142 

12:27.316 

12:27.725 

12:28.000 

12:35.992 

12:36.036 

12:36.446 

12:48.248 

13:00.001 

13:09.645 

13:16.871 

13:17.196 

13:17.990 

13:18.753 

3:52.488 

13:16.316 

Best Tm 

1:50.846 

1:58.470 

1:59.631 

2:03.284 

2:14.415 

2:19.020 

1:55.068 

1:58.583 

1:58.938 

2:00.166 

2:00.264 

2:02.840 

2:03.265 

2:03.466 

2:04.639 

2:04.624 

2:03.943 

2:05.905 

2:06.946 

2:09.834 

2:11.678 

2:11.511 

2:11.368 

2:10.758 

1:55.101 

2:11.590 

Sponsor 

A Team Racing 

Heathen Nation, Lucifer's Garage, Satan's Henchmen 

1EASYDAY  

Sunset cliffs automotive. Moto Medic 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:18:44 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.380 

Avg. Speed 

83.296 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.846 

Best Speed 

87.040 

Best Lap by 

62a - Andy DiBrino 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sat Race 03: Formula Ultra Lightweight,CVMA Hooligans [Race 1], & American Thunder [Race 1] 

Sat Race 03: Formula Ultra Lightweight,CVMA Hooligans [Race 1], & American Thunder [Race 1] 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:09:54 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/4/2025 11:00 


