Sat Race 03: Formula Ultra Lightweight, CVMA Hooligans [Race 1]Cl&uekknerilean/aTlby/rRbcre[Race2.6]80 miles Sat Race 03: Formula Ultra Lightweight, CVMA Hooligans [Race 1], & American Thunder 18/2025 11:00 Race (6 Laps) started at 12:09:54

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
CVMA	L ooligar	as Caturday Dago 1						
1	62a	ns Saturday Race 1 Andy DiBrino	CVMA Hooligans Satı	6		11:37.348	1:50.846	
	62a 5	•			41.515	12:18.863	1:58.470	A Toam Pacing
2		Alexander Calloway	CVMA Hooligans Satu	6				A Team Racing
3	94	Jon Glaefke	CVMA Hooligans Satu	6	47.962	12:25.310	1:59.631	
4	345	Rusty Gill	CVMA Hooligans Satu	6	1:10.373	12:47.721	2:03.284	
5	135	Douglas Darrah	CVMA Hooligans Satu	5	1 Lap	11:42.659	2:14.415	Haathan Nation Lucifoula C
6	666	David Lancaster	CVMA Hooligans Satı	5	1 Lap	12:29.801	2:19.020	Heathen Nation, Lucifer's G
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	92	Joel Ohman	CVMA Hooligans Satu		DNS			
DNS	146	Craig Pascucci	CVMA Hooligans Satu		DNS			1EASYDAY
Formul	la Ultra I	Lightweight Saturday						
1	880	Alex George	Formula Ultra Lightw	6		11:34.968	1:55.068	
2	755	Josh Lerner	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	24.595	11:59.563	1:58.583	
3	64	Wesley Lakis	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	24.907	11:59.875	1:58.938	
4	210	Nathan Gravelle	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	31.076	12:06.044	2:00.166	
5	913c	Bodie Kaiser	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	31.174	12:06.142	2:00.264	
6	989	Joshua Smith	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	52.348	12:27.316	2:02.840	
7	39	Dennis GarciaDelgado	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	52.757	12:27.725	2:03.265	
8	484	Ryan G Robinson	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	53.032	12:28.000	2:03.466	
9	588	Matthew Porter	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:01.024	12:35.992	2:04.639	
10	738	Brinton Robinson	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:01.068	12:36.036	2:04.624	
11	747	Gordon Branson	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:01.478	12:36.446	2:03.943	
12	905	Himesh Kurera	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:13.280	12:48.248	2:05.905	
13	801	Dimitri Litsas	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:25.033	13:00.001	2:06.946	
14	603	Gregg Goodwin	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:34.677	13:09.645	2:09.834	Sunset cliffs automotive. M
15	888	Jake Tran	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:41.903	13:16.871	2:11.678	
16	174	Paul Kuhn	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:42.228	13:17.196	2:11.511	
17	239c	Abigail Wessels	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:43.022	13:17.990	2:11.368	
18	106	Tyler Ervin	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:43.785	13:18.753	2:10.758	
Nat -1	:£:l							
Not cla		Community of the		2	DNE	2.52.400	1.55 101	
DNF	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Ultra Lightw	2	DNF	3:52.488	1:55.101	
DNS	818	Nicholas Martinez	Formula Ultra Lightw	-	DNS	10.16.015	0.44.500	
DQ	191	Aidan Hancock	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	DQ	13:16.316	2:11.590	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.380	83.296	1:50.846	87.040	62a - Andy DiBrino

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:18:44 PM